
                                                                    DAYS OFF 2024-25 

Monday, October 14:  Columbus Day 

Monday, November 11:  Veterans Day 

Thursday, November 28 to Sunday, December 1:  Thanksgiving 

Tuesday, December 24 to Wednesday, January 1:  Christmas and New Year 

Monday, January 20:  Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

Monday, February 17 to Sunday, February 23:  Winter Break 

Friday, April 18 to Friday, April 25:  Easter and Spring Break 

Monday, May 26:  Memorial Day 


